
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1341                       12836

 105 CHINA                                     4727                        4727

 106 TAIWAN                                    2823                       27063

 108 HG KONG                                   1023                       22475

 111 THAILND                                   3535                       22296

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3266

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        4433

 117 PHILPIN                                    257                       12846

 118 INDNSIA                                    228                        9650

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         486

 205 U KING                                    2128                       22436

 207 NETHLDS                                    203                         817

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         527

 210 FRANCE                                    1102                       55512

 213 GERMANY                                    676                        7578

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2479

 220 ITALY                                        -                       19789

 302 CANADA                                     642                        4266

 304 USA                                       9101                       90993

 312 PANAMA                                     450                        1157

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1250

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         790

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        5498

 620 GUAM                                       606                         904

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             1           1341           18          12836

 105 CHINA          KL             0           4727            0           4727

 106 TAIWAN         KL             1           2372           10          22972

 108 HG KONG        KL             0           1023           13          22475

 111 THAILND        KL             2           3535           16          22296

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            1           3266

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            1           2809

 117 PHILPIN        KL             0            257            0           1567

 118 INDNSIA        KL             0            228            4           9650

 205 U KING         KL             1           2128           12          21567

 207 NETHLDS        KL             0            203            0            817

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            0            527

 210 FRANCE         KL             1           1102           10          55512

 213 GERMANY        KL             0            676            2           7578

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            0            609

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -            5            893

 302 CANADA         KL             0            642            2           4266

 304 USA            KL            12           9101           92          87154

 401 COLMBIA        KL             -              -            0           1250

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            0            790

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            1           4647

 620 GUAM           KL             0            606            0            904

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG            96            451          790           4091

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -         1110           1624

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         1039          11279

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -          400            486

 205 U KING         KG             -              -           80            869

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          102           1870

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        26000          18896

 304 USA            KG             -              -          789           3839

 312 PANAMA         KG           100            450          262           1157

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -          700            851

                                                                

10301                                                           

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            424

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           26          18896

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


